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UKFT and the Department forinternational Trade are delighted

to support the creative group of UK brands at events, showrooms

and catwalk shows in and around Paris Fashion Week, as well as
those showing virtually this season.
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British Brands In and Around Paris Fashion Week

Find out more at:

UKFT and the Department for International Trade are

1A London ialondon.com @ia_london Bav Tailor bavtailor.com @bavtailor
You can find UK brands at Premiere Classe as well as Hardware LON hardwareldn.com @hardwareldn
delighted to support the creative group of UK brands at multi-brand showrooms including Claret, Four Marketing, TheTrace Collective
events, showrooms and catwalk shows in and around Paris

thetracecollective.com @trace.collective
Haus Agency, Le Works, No Season, Paper Mache Tiger,

Polly King, Rainbowwave, Showroom Thomas Dufour,
Tulieries Showroom and Vice Versa. There are also a number
of showrooms operating virtually including AQ Market,
Awaykin, Riccardo Grassi Showroom, Schréroom, Showroom
Romeo, Six London, The Alphabet, The Jewellery Showroom

Independent Designers:
Fashion Week, as well as those showing virtually this season.

o Paper Mache Tiger 4 - 11 March
4 Rue d'Uzes Paris 75002
papermachetiger.com

This map has been compiled by the UK Fashion & Textile
Association (UKFT) to help buyers and press find UK brands
and designers at the various locations around the city.

#ukftglobalbrands #britsinparis

Jenny Packham 2 - 8 March
UK Fashion And Textiles Around The World

54 rue du Faubourg St Honoré, 75008
jennypackham.com

@ukftorg | www.ukft.org/ukftglobalbrands Btre Cecile etrececile.com @etre_cecile Jenny Packham jennypackham.com @jennypackham
Eudon Choi eudonchoi.com @eudonchoi
and Tora Tora. ‘ .' - . Teija teijaeilola.com @teijaeilola

This map is illustrative and not to scale | © UKFT 2022
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Showrooms showing virtually only

AQ Market

ag-market.com

Atlas Accessories atlasaccessories.com @atlasaccessories
Basma basmadesign.com @basma.design
Ivana Nohel ivananohel.com @ivananohelscarves
Jianhui London jianhui.co.uk @jianhuilondon
Moray Luke morayluke.com @moray.luke

Out of Sync outofsyncwales.co.uk @outofsyncwales
Tarra Rosent tarrarosent com @tarrarosenbaum
Awaykin

awaykin-showroom.com

Bleue Burnham bleueburnham.com @bleueburnham
Cawley Studio cawleystudio.com @cawleystudio
Shrimps shrimps.com @shrimps
Imoni

imonishowroom.com

Marion Ayanote marionayanote.com @marion_ayanote

Riccardo Grassi Showroom
riccardograssi.com

Erdem erdem.com @erdem
Natasha Zinko natashazinko.com @natashazinko
Schréroom

schroroom.com

Anciela anciela.com @anciela_london

ANCIELA LA FETICHE IA LONDON ETRE CECILE
Showroom Romeo
showroomromeo.com

Ka Wa Key kawakey.com @kawakey / |

Six London / / |

sixlondon.com '
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Stefan Cooke stefancooke.co.uk @stefancooke

JordanLuca jordanluca.com @jordanluca_official

The Alphabet

the-alphabet.co.uk

Bernstock Speirs bernstockspeirs.com @bernstockspeirs

Remain Studio remain-studio.com @remainstudio

Self Portrait self-portrait-studio.com @mrselfportrait

The Jewellery Showroom
thejewelleryshowroom.com

Celeste Starre celestestarre.com @celestestarre
Ruby Jack rubyjack.com @rubyjack_
Shyla shylajewellery.com @shyla.london
Skomer Studio skomer-studio.com @skomer_studio
Tora Tora

toratorashowroom.com

Renata Brenha renatabrenha.com @renata.brenha

Catwalk Shows

By invitation only

Paul Smith paul.smith.com @paulsmith
Stella McCartney stellamccartney.com @stellamccartney
Vivienne Westwood ~ vivier d.com ivi d

MADELEINE THOMPSON BAV TAILOR TEIJA ORRIS LONDON

A selection of brands showing across Paris Fashion Week | © UKFT 2022




